

Name of Work - 1/024-N/180 - To Sultanabad (W)

Situation of work - Kachalgaon Block

Agency by which work is executed - M. V. S. India Pvt. Ltd.

Date of measurement - 02/11/2025

No. and date of agreement - 02/11/2025

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	W	B	D
Clearing & grubbing of land including uprooting of all vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs, saplings and trees of growth up to 300mm, removal of stumps of such trees cut close to bottom of unserviceable materials				
	1x2x14	30.00	1.125	-
				145.00m ²
				0.0945 Hect

(2) Brickling & fixing of typical masonry infills

Sign board with logo

as per MOCD specification and drawing. Three ms plates of 1.6mm thick, top & middle plates duly welded with ms flat iron 25mm x 50mm size on back or edges. The lower plate is

1x11. - - - 0.140

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑤ For Existing PCC					
1x7	30.00	3.750	0.125		98.438 m ³
1x2	30.00	3.750	0.125		28.125 m ³
1x1	20.00	3.750	0.125		9.375 m ³
1x3	30.00	3.750	0.125		42.188 m ³
1x1	20.00	3.750	0.125		9.375 m ³
				Total	187.50 m ³
⑥ 1% Extra for loss of material					1.875 m ³
⑦ + ⑧ + ⑨					197.639 m ³
					8.12.25
					28
material stored					
① Fine Sand	197.639 m ³				@ 45% = 88.94 m ³
② Aggregates	197.639 m ³				@ 50% = 177.88 m ³
Signatures for					
① Fine Sand	88.94 m ³				@ 50% = 5199.79
② Aggregates	177.88 m ³				@ 50% = 16248.28
					Total = 21448.77
					Sign = 21449.00
					8.12.25

(Continuation)

1st Remig Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① clearing & mobilizing					
and land etc					
wide TMBP-01					
- 0.0945 Hec @ 73248.75/Hec					
② Bridging & Arisin 'Log' of masonry					6922.0
TMBP-01					
- 0.14 @ 10437.76/m. →					10438.0
③ Construction of un-rain, fixed - 780 ad					
TMBP - 2 & 3					
- 197.639 m ² @ 5137.26/m ²					1015323.00
Total					1032683.00
Add 18% GST (+)					
Add 1% LC (+)					10327.00
Seigniorage fee (+)					21449.00
Total					1064459.00
Add 18% GST (+)					191603.00
1.55% below 88% Agg (-)					16439.00
					19469.00
Total					1239583.00
Total = 1239583.00					2.12.25
by					
02/12/2015					
AE					

(Continuation)

C & F

12/12/25

